PeKBM3NTLl KOMMaHWK

HanmeHoBaHue

tOpmnanueckmn agpec

VHH

OFPH

KT

PacyeTHbIV cueT

BaHk

tOpnanueckmin appec BaHka

Kopp. cuet baHka

NHH BaHka

BVK BaHka

OBLLECTBO C OrPAHUYEHHOW
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbLIO "ObIOYE MAPKT"

Poccuinckas Oepepaums, 603057,
HWUXXEFOPOCKAS OB/, I HUXHN
HOBIrorpOL, YJ1 LLUOPUHA, gom 12, NOM
M

5262354574

1185275006454

526201001

40702810110000279921
AO «TuHbKOP D BaHk»

MockBa, 123060, 1-1 BonokonaMmckunim
npoesn, a. 10,
cTp. 1

30101810145250000974
7710140679

044525974



